

Legislation Text

File #: 33806_002, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #2 TO CONTRACT - TERM EXTENDED TO 7/31/2017, \$150,000 HAS BEEN ADDED TO 1ST RENEWAL TERM FOR A TOTAL ("NOT TO EXCEED") AMOUNT OF \$550,000 & PRICE FOR CERTAIN ITEMS SHALL BE INCREASED AS SHOWN ON EXHIBIT "B"